
Spring 2004--OFFICE HOURS
Phone and E-mail Addresses

OFFICE HOURS ECE FACULTY

PROFESSOR/INSTRUCTOR OFFICE NO. DAYS HOURS PHONE E-MAIL

Dr. Ajmera 221 MWF 9:00 - 10:00 578-5620 ajmera@ece.lsu.edu
MW 3:35 - 4:35

Dr. Aravena 337 MWF 10:00 - 12:30 578-5537 aravena@ece.lsu.edu
Mr. Audiffred 150 G MWF 1:30 - 2:30 578-9183 baudiff@ece.lsu.edu

T Th 1:00 - 2:00
Dr. Chen     333 MWF 3:30 - 5:00 578-5533 xchen@ece.lsu.edu
Dr. Choi     233 MW 2:00 - 4:30 or by appt. 578-5535 choi@ece.lsu.edu
Dr. Czarnecki 102E MWF 1:30 - 3:00 578-5239 czarneck@ece.lsu.edu
Dr. Daniels-Race 217 MW 2:30 - 4:00 578-5623 tdr@ece.lsu.edu

F 2:00 - 4:00
Mr. DeSouza 313 MW 1:30 - 3:30 578-4831 gabi@ece.lsu.edu

T Th 9:00 - 10:30
F 8:30 - 10:30

Dr. El-Amawy 237 MW 10:30 - 11:30; 12:30 - 2:30 578-5249 amawy@ece.lsu.edu
Dr. Feldman 213 M-F 9:00 - 10:00 578-5489 feldman@ece.lsu.edu
Dr. Gu             329 MWF 8:30 - 10:00 578-5534 ggu@ece.lsu.edu
Dr. Gunturk 225 MW 1:45 - 3:00 578-5621 bahadir@ece.lsu.edu
Dr. Kak      325 F 9:00 - 11:30; 2:30 - 5:30 578-5552 kak@ece.lsu.edu
Dr. Koppelman 349 M-F 9:00 - 10:00 578-5482 koppel@ece.lsu.edu
Dr. Liang         317 MW 8:50 - 11:50 578-5550 xbliang@ece.lsu.edu
Dr. Brian Ma 229 MW 1:00 - 3:30 578-5532 ma@ece.lsu.edu
Dr. Mendrela 102J MWF 9:00 - 10:00 578-5629 ermen@ece.lsu.edu
  T Th 12:00 - 1:00  
Dr. Naraghi-Pour 321 MW 9:30 - 12:30 578-5551 mort@ece.lsu.edu
Mr. Rabalais 3417 CEBA MWF 9:30 - 10:30, 1:30 - 2:30 578-8794 rabalais@ece.lsu.edu
Dr. Rai          150E M-F 10:00 - 11:00 578-4832 suresh@ece.lsu.edu
Dr. Ramanujam 345 MWF 8:50 - 9:30; 10:30 - 11:30 578-5628 jxr@ece.lsu.edu
Mr. Scalzo 102F Students taking my courses 578-5481 scalzojr@ece.lsu.edu

M 9:00 - 10:00
T 9:00 - 10:00; 12:30 - 1:30
Th 2:00 - 3:30
F 9:00 - 9:30
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Mr. Scalzo Advising hours
M 10:00 - 10:30; 1:30 - 2:30
T 10:00 - 10:30; 1:30 - 2:30
W 9:00 - 10:30; 1:30 - 3:00
Th 9:00 - 10:30; 12:30 - 2:00
F 9:30 - 10:30

Dr. Skavantos tzos 245 MW 10:00 - 12:30 578-5240 alex@ece.lsu.edu
Dr. Srivastava 249 MW 9:30 - 12:00 578-5622 ashok@ece.lsu.edu
Dr. Trahan     150C MW 8:30 - 9:30; 10:30 - 11:00 578-4830 trahan@ece.lsu.edu

F 9:00 - 11:00
Dr. Vaidyanathan 150D MWF 9:15 - 10:25; 12:00 - 12:30 578-5238 vaidy@ece.lsu.edu
Dr. B. Wei   102K MW 2:00 - 4:30 578-5538 weib@ece.lsu.edu
Dr. S. Wei 247 MW 3:00 - 5:00 578-5536 swei@ece.lsu.edu
Dr. H. Wu       341 MWF 1:30 - 3:30 578-5530 wu@ece.lsu.edu
Dr. Zhou     102A M-F 8:30 - 9:30 578-5243 kemin@ece.lsu.edu
(Interim Chair) and Open Door Policy
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